NLT YARDWASTE FACILITY RESIDENTIAL PERMIT APPLICATION

_____ PHONE NUMBER: _____ DATE: NAME: APPLICANT ADDRESS: MAKE OF VEHICLE: _____ LICENSE PLATE # _____ MAKE OF VEHICLE: LICENSE PLATE # MAKE OF VEHICLE: LICENSE PLATE # MAKE OF VEHICLE: LICENSE PLATE # CARD NUMBER ASSIGNED: FEE: _____ ***NOTE*** (FEE FOR THE FOLLOWING YEAR WILL BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS.) When completing this application, Applicant is agreeing to abide by all rules and regulations, established and provided by North Lebanon Township. Applicant is verifying that he/she is a resident within North Lebanon Township and as such will be using this facility for intended uses pertaining to his/her North Lebanon Township address ONLY. Violating any regulations regarding this facility will result in loss of the privilege to use said facility, and Applicant shall be subject to such penalties and such other enforcement remedies of the Township as are provided by Township ordinance and by law. SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: Release from Liability The undersigned acknowledges that he/she is accepting untreated mulch from North Lebanon Township and hereby assumes all risks related to the use of said mulch. The risks of untreated mulch include, but are not limited to: poisons, chemicals, infestation of insects or other pests and all other items that could be harmful to persons, plants and property. The undersigned, on his/her behalf and on behalf of his/her heirs, executors, successors, or assigns, releases North Lebanon Township and its employees, agents, and servants from any and all causes of action, claims, demands, and liability related to any and all injuries, losses, and damages to any person or property as a result of the untreated mulch. SIGNATURE PRINT NAME